New Event

IPL Treinos 1

Euroindy 0,900 Km

Treinos 1 24-11-2016 09:41. . . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 57.745 +7.110 10:36:06.410 4 56.775 +4.636 10:32:45.094
(16) Daniela Bastos 9 51.898 +1.263 10:36:58.308 5 55.457 +3.318 10:33:40.551
1 52.486 +4.025 10:29:36.653 10 50.635 - 10:37:48.943 6 54.035 +1.896 10:34:34.586
2 51.393 +2.932 10:30:28.046 1 52.034 +1.399 10:38:40.977 7 53.598 +1.459 10:35:28.184
3 50.788 +2.327 10:31:18.834 12 52.272 +1.637 10:39:33.249 8 54.285 +2.146 10:36:22.469
4 50.046 +1.585 10:32:08.880 9 52,139 - 10:37:14.608
5 50.415 +1.954 10:32:59.295 (5) Edi Pereira 10 54.204 +2.065 10:38:08.812
6 50.624 +2.163 10:33:49.919 1 57.829 +7.112 10:29:53.755 11 53.711 +1.572 10:39:02.523
7 50.863 +2.402 10:34:40.782 2 53.361 +2.644 10:30:47.116 12 54.191 +2.052 10:39:56.714
8 49.148 +0.687 10:35:29.930 3 52.005 +1.288 10:31:39.121
9 49.729 +1.268 10:36:19.659 4 51.922 +1.205 10:32:31.043 (13) Helder Alves
10 49.314 +0.853 10:37:08.973 5 51.268 +0.551 10:33:22.311 1 57.765 +5.103 10:29:57.432
11 49.541 +1.080 10:37:58.514 6 51.277 +0.560 10:34:13.588 2 53.943 +1.281 10:30:51.375
12 48.953 +0.492 10:38:47.467 7 51.176 +0.459 10:35:04.764 3 56.512 +3.850 10:31:47.887
13 48.461 - 10:39:35.928 8 52.009 +1.292 10:35:56.773 4 56.286 +3.624 10:32:44.173
9 50.798 +0.081 10:36:47.571 5 53.684 +1.022 10:33:37.857
(26) Jorge Vicente 10 51.275 +0.558 10:37:38.846 6 53.982 +1.320 10:34:31.839
1 51.529 +1.359 10:29:31.001 11 51.224 +0.507 10:38:30.070 7 52.789 +0.127 10:35:24.628
52.405 +2.235 10:30:23.406 12 50.717 - 10:39:20.787 8 53.755 +1.093 10:36:18.383
3 51.091 +0.921 10:31:14.497 9 53.829 +1.167 10:37:12.212
4 52.736 +2.566 10:32:07.233 (19) Jodo Marques 10 52.662 - 10:38:04.874
5 51.846 +1.676 10:32:59.079 1 1:02.833 +12.036 10:30:15.814 11 53.630 +0.968 10:38:58.504
6 1:31.336 +41.166 10:34:30.415 2 55.128 +4.331 10:31:10.942 12 54.735 +2.073 10:39:53.239
7 51.359 +1.189 10:35:21.774 3 55.865 +5.068 10:32:06.807
8 51.880 +1.710 10:36:13.654 4 53.646 +2.849 10:33:00.453 (20) Bruno Antunes
9 50.729 +0.559 10:37:04.383 5 53.216 +2.419 10:33:53.669 1 57.669 +3.957 10:29:48.458
10 50.714 +0.544 10:37:55.097 6 51.505 +0.708 10:34:45.174 2 55.213 +1.501 10:30:43.671
11 50.959 +0.789 10:38:46.056 7 52.293 +1.496 10:35:37.467 3 1:05.558 +11.846 10:31:49.229
12 50.170 | - 10:39:36.226 8 52.982 +2.185 10:36:30.449 4 56.456 +2.744 10:32:45.685
9 52.427 +1.630 10:37:22.876 5 1:00.709 +6.997 10:33:46.394
(29) Eurico Teixeira 10 51.591 +0.794 10:38:14.467 6 54.965 +1.253 10:34:41.359
1 58.721 +8.362 10:29:44.502 1 50.797 - 10:39:05.264 7 54.322 +0.610 10:35:35.681
2 53.838 +3.479 10:30:38.340 12 51.727 +0.930 10:39:56.991 8 55.201 +1.489 10:36:30.882
3 58.598 +8.239 10:31:36.938 9 1:08.906 +15.194 10:37:39.788
4 53.969 +3.610 10:32:30.907 (27) David Agulha 10 55.237 +1.525 10:38:35.025
5 53.125 +2.766 10:33:24.032 1 55.086 +4.138 10:29:44.735 11 53.712 - 10:39:28.737
6 51.262 +0.903 10:34:15.294 2 53.894 +2.946 10:30:38.629
7 52.724 +2.365 10:35:08.018 3 53.348 +2.400 10:31:31.977 (28) Jodo Santos
8 51.871 +1.512 10:35:59.889 4 53.767 +2.819 10:32:25.744 1 1:00.798 +7.028 10:30:01.179
9 51.327 +0.968 10:36:51.216 5 52.744 +1.796 10:33:18.488 2 58.825 +5.055 10:31:00.004
10 50.359 - 10:37:41.575 6 53.161 +2.213 10:34:11.649 3 56.654 +2.884 10:31:56.658
11 50.952 +0.593 10:38:32.527 7 52.642 +1.694 10:35:04.291 4 57.117 +3.347 10:32:53.775
12 50.919 +0.560 10:39:23.446 8 53.205 +2.257 10:35:57.496 5 56.215 +2.445 10:33:49.990
9 52.114 +1.166 10:36:49.610 6 54.512 +0.742 10:34:44.502
(14) Henrique Amaral 10 51.217 +0.269 10:37:40.827 7 55.279 +1.509 10:35:39.781
1 58.081 +7.508 10:29:54.885 1 52.697 +1.749 10:38:33.524 8 54.332 +0.562 10:36:34.113
2 56.109 +5.536 10:30:50.994 12 50.948 - 10:39:24.472 9 55.902 +2.132 10:37:30.015
3 53.702 +3.129 10:31:44.696 10 53.770 - 10:38:23.785
4 51.979 +1.406 10:32:36.675 (15) Jodo Teixeira 11 54.186 +0.416 10:39:17.971
5 52.461 +1.888 10:33:29.136 1 57.530 +5.824 10:29:41.295 12 58.098 +4.328 10:40:16.069
6 52.001 +1.428 10:34:21.137 2 53.570 +1.864 10:30:34.865
7 51.954 +1.381 10:35:13.091 3 55.563 +3.857 10:31:30.428 (22) Filipe Soares
8 51.649 +1.076 10:36:04.740 4 52.376 +0.670 10:32:22.804 1 1:11.692 +17.847 10:30:25.499
9 51.296 +0.723 10:36:56.036 5 51.706 - 10:33:14.510 56.718 +2.873 10:31:22.217
10 51.060 +0.487 10:37:47.096 6 51.840 +0.134 10:34:06.350 3 55.130 +1.285 10:32:17.347
11 51.315 +0.742 10:38:38.411 7 52.858 +1.152 10:34:59.208 4 55.430 +1.585 10:33:12.777
12 50.573 - 10:39:28.984 8 51.723 +0.017 10:35:50.931 5 54.208 +0.363 10:34:06.985
9 52.197 +0.491 10:36:43.128 6 1:05.883 +12.038 10:35:12.868
(32) Carlos Madeira 10 54.755 +3.049 10:37:37.883 7 1:01.690 +7.845 10:36:14.558
1 58.201 +7.566 10:29:49.208 11 51.852 +0.146 10:38:29.735 8 52.845 -1.000 10:37:07.403
2 55.337 +4.702 10:30:44.545 12 52.100 +0.394 10:39:21.835 9 1:01.004 +7.159 10:38:08.407
3 54.211 +3.576 10:31:38.756 10 53.537 -0.308 10:39:01.944
4 53.182 +2.547 10:32:31.938 (21) Jodo Cabral 11 54.338 +0.493 10:39:56.282
5 52.830 +2.195 10:33:24.768 1 58.858 +6.719 10:29:54.335
6 51.945 +1.310 10:34:16.713 2 56.617 +4.478 10:30:50.952 (25) Jodo Martins
7 51.952 +1.317 10:35:08.665 3 57.367 +5.228 10:31:48.319 1 1:01.623 +7.547 10:29:52.172
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2 58.362 +4.286 10:30:50.534
3 56.037 +1.961 10:31:46.571
4 57.073 +2.997 10:32:43.644
5 1:04.296 +10.220 10:33:47.940
6 54.587 +0.511 10:34:42.527
7 55.947 +1.871 10:35:38.474
8 56.274 +2.198 10:36:34.748
9 1:01.620 +7.544 10:37:36.368
10 1:02.831 +8.755 10:38:39.199
11 54.076 - 10:39:33.275
(1) Alexandre Garcés
1 1:04.571 +9.364 10:30:04.025
2 1:02.243 +7.036 10:31:06.268
3 1:02.261 +7.054 10:32:08.529
4 58.128 +2.921 10:33:06.657
5 56.576 +1.369 10:34:03.233
6 57.598 +2.391 10:35:00.831
7 55.207 - 10:35:56.038
8 1:26.989 +31.782 10:37:23.027
9 56.816 +1.609 10:38:19.843
10 57.399 +2.192 10:39:17.242
(12) André Vieira
1 1:17.633 +10.784 10:30:30.150
2 1:15.422 +8.573 10:31:45.572
3 1:13.759 +6.910 10:32:59.331
4 1:10.926 +4.077 10:34:10.257
5 1:11.180 +4.331 10:35:21.437
6 1:10.556 +3.707 10:36:31.993
7 1:09.872 +3.023 10:37:41.865
8 1:08.147 +1.298 10:38:50.012
9 1:06.849 - 10:39:56.861
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